10

11

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251107159

251024375

251013962

251031598

251084017

251017855

251045681

251067390

251023610

251065253

251037704

Mahi Pandit

Priya

Renuka

Kirti kathuria

SAKSHI

HIMANSHI SETIA

Janvi yaduvanshi

SUNIDHI

Ragini

Khushi

Prachi

Father Name

Ravi Sharma

Ashok Maurya

Shyam Raj

Gourav Kathuria

UPESH SINGHAL

PAWAN SETIA

Pratap singh

DINENDAR

PRATAP SINGH

Vijender sangar

Shiv Prakash Singh

Leeladhar

Reservation
Category

General

General

Scheduled Caste

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat Allocation 12th %

Category

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

82.8000

80.6000

71.4000

71.2000

67.4000

65.8000

65.6000

65.6000

65.4000

65.2000

65.2000

Weightage  Total

Marks
5 87.8000
5 85.6000
5 76.4000
5 76.2000
5 72.4000
5 70.8000
5 70.6000
5 70.6000
5 70.4000
5 70.2000
5 70.2000



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251043929

251112349

251026113

251070254

251038212

251012273

251071408

251015933

251061346

251053557

251026024

251047176

251045501

Alisha

Anshika Singh

Kajal

Ekta Jha

Anchal Kaushik

DIKSHA DHYANI

Khushboo Ahuja

Aarti Sharma

Harshita

SAKSHI

Bhumika Gusain

Kajal

PREETI RANI

Father Name

Mohd Abbas

Vimal Singh

Dharmender

Manoj Kumar Jha

Praveen Kumar

Koushik

SURENDRA DUTT

Balkrishan ahuja

Deepak Sharma

BharatBhushan

Amit kumar

Vishnupal

Rinku Kumar

BALU RAM

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat Allocation 12th %

(0%:11:Te[e] "}

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

65.0000

64.4000

63.6000

62.6000

62.6000

62.6000

60.0000

59.6000

59.0000

58.2000

57.8000

57.6000

57.4000

Weightage  Total

Marks
5 70.0000
5 69.4000
5 68.6000
5 67.6000
5 67.6000
5 67.6000
5 65.0000
5 64.6000
5 64.0000
5 63.2000
5 62.8000
5 62.6000
5 62.4000



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

College

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251101963

251098184

251073922

251050973

251003322

251032717

251007068

251046280

251013271

KOMAL

Khushi Chandila

HARSHITA

DHIMAN

Kashish Kumari

Simran solanki

VANSHIKA

Gauri

SADHNA PANWAR

Kajal

Father Name

SANJAY SINGH

Sandesh

DEEPAK DHIMAN

Brajesh kumar

singh

Naresh pal singh

ASHOK CHOPRA

Uday Narayan

RAJ PAL SINGH

Mr Subhash
sharma

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Seat Allocation 12th %
(0%:11:Te[e] "}

55.8000

54.0000

54.0000

52.8000

52.2000

50.2000

49.8000

48.6000

53.4000

Weightage  Total

Marks
5 60.8000
5 59.0000
5 59.0000
5 57.8000
5 57.2000
5 55.2000
5 54.8000
5 53.6000
0 53.4000



