Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_ld	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251107159	Mahi Pandit	Ravi Sharma	General	AIOC	82.8000	5	87.8000
2	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251024375	Priya	Ashok Maurya	General	AIOC	80.6000	5	85.6000
3	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251013962	Renuka	Shyam Raj	Scheduled Caste	AIOC	71.4000	5	76.4000
4	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251031598	Kirti kathuria	Gourav Kathuria	General	AIOC	71.2000	5	76.2000
5	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251084017	SAKSHI	UPESH SINGHAL	General	AIOC	67.4000	5	72.4000
6	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251017855	HIMANSHI SETIA	PAWAN SETIA	General	AIOC	65.8000	5	70.8000
7	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251045681	Janvi yaduvanshi	Pratap singh	General	AIOC	65.6000	5	70.6000
8	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251067390	SUNIDHI	DINENDAR PRATAP SINGH	General	AIOC	65.6000	5	70.6000
9	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251023610	Ragini	Vijender sangar	General	AIOC	65.4000	5	70.4000
10	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251065253	Khushi	Shiv Prakash Singh	General	AIOC	65.2000	5	70.2000
11	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251037704	Prachi	Leeladhar	General	AIOC	65.2000	5	70.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
12	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251043929	Alisha	Mohd Abbas	General	AIOC	65.0000	5	70.0000
13	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251112349	Anshika Singh	Vimal Singh	General	AIOC	64.4000	5	69.4000
14	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251026113	Kajal	Dharmender	General	AIOC	63.6000	5	68.6000
15	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251070254	Ekta Jha	Manoj Kumar Jha	General	AIOC	62.6000	5	67.6000
16	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251038212	Anchal Kaushik	Praveen Kumar Koushik	General	HOGC	62.6000	5	67.6000
17	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251012273	DIKSHA DHYANI	SURENDRA DUTT	General	HOGC	62.6000	5	67.6000
18	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251071408	Khushboo Ahuja	Balkrishan ahuja	General	HOGC	60.0000	5	65.0000
19	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251015933	Aarti Sharma	Deepak Sharma	General	HOGC	59.6000	5	64.6000
20	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251061346	Harshita	BharatBhushan	General	HOGC	59.0000	5	64.0000
21	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251053557	SAKSHI	Amit kumar	General	HOGC	58.2000	5	63.2000
22	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251026024	Bhumika Gusain	Vishnupal	General	HOGC	57.8000	5	62.8000
23	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251047176	Kajal	Rinku Kumar	General	HOGC	57.6000	5	62.6000
24	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251045501	PREETI RANI	BALU RAM	General	HOGC	57.4000	5	62.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_ld	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Faridabad									
25	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251101963	KOMAL	SANJAY SINGH	General	HOGC	55.8000	5	60.8000
26	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251098184	Khushi Chandila	Sandesh	General	HOGC	54.0000	5	59.0000
27	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251073922	HARSHITA DHIMAN	DEEPAK DHIMAN	General	HOGC	54.0000	5	59.0000
28	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251050973	Kashish Kumari	Brajesh kumar singh	General	HOGC	52.8000	5	57.8000
29	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251003322	Simran solanki	Naresh pal singh	General	HOGC	52.2000	5	57.2000
30	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251032717	VANSHIKA	ASHOK CHOPRA	General	HOGC	50.2000	5	55.2000
31	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251007068	Gauri	Uday Narayan	General	HOGC	49.8000	5	54.8000
32	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251046280	SADHNA PANWAR	RAJ PAL SINGH	General	HOGC	48.6000	5	53.6000
33	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Commerce (Self-Finance)	251013271	Kajal	Mr Subhash sharma	General	HOGC	53.4000	0	53.4000